
1370 3360

17
32

17
70

28
00

R E V D E S C R I P T I O N

10
30

10
68

1370 3360

17
70

28
00

10
30

28
00

Storage Storage

Storage Storage

Plumbing

Coffe Machine
Water Supply

Provision

92
0

Fridge

2100

Storage

Storage

 T H I S  D R A W I N G  A N D  C A D  D A T A  T H E R E I N  I S  P R O T E C T E D  B Y  C O P Y R I G H T

A N D  M U S T  N O T  B E  C O P I E D  O R  R E P R O D U C E D  W I T H O U T  T H E  W R I T T E N  C O N S E N T

O F  T H E  A R C H I T E C T

N O  D I M E N S I O N S  A R E  T O  B E  S C A L E D  F R O M  T H I S  D R A W I N G .

U S E  F I G U R E D  D I M E N S I O N S  O N L Y.

A L L  D I M E N S I O N S  A N D  S I Z E S  A R E  T O  B E  C H E C K E D  O N  S I T E

A N D  A N Y  D I S C R E P A N C I E S  R E P O R T E D  T O  T H E  A R C H I T E C T

P R I O R  T O  I N I T I A T I O N  O F  A N Y  W O R K S .

D a t e S h e e t  B y S c a l e  @  S i z eC h e c k e d  B yP r o j e c t  N u m b e rR e vD r a w i n g  N u m b e r S t a t u s D r a w i n g  T i t l e  J o b  N a m e C l i e n t  N a m e
 info@studiothiemens.com
+639 67368 4286

R E V D E S C R I P T I O N I N I T I A L S /

AC0104 REFLECTED CEILING PLAN

All drawing measurements are approximate.

Note: all load-bearing walls are assumed.
Subject to on site inspection and open up works by chosen contractor.

Note: all garden and neighboring property ground levels are approximate.
Subject to on site inspection by chosen contractor.

Note: The neighboring property and flats above have not been surveyed.
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Altitud Coffee Space
Preparation Area Elevation

Altitud Coffee Space
Bar Counter Working Drawing

Note:

Coffee Machine Installation
to be closely monitored by
the owner/client.

Plumbing for water supply should
be stricly be hidden.


